
Stafford Leys Primary School Outcomes 2023 

EYFS Outcomes 

 National Stafford Leys  

Good Level of 
Development 

67.2% 73.% 

 

Phonics Screening - Year 1 Outcomes 

National 2023 Stafford Leys  

79% 90% 

 

KS1 Outcomes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 4 – Multiplication Tables Checks 

National 2023 Stafford Leys  

29% 64% 

 

 

KS2 Outcomes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 National EXP + 
(Greater Depth) 

Stafford Leys 
EXP + 

(Greater Depth) 

 
Reading 

 

68% 
(19%) 

78.46% 
(21.53%) 

 
Writing 

 

60% 
(8%) 

73.84% 
(7.69%) 

 
Maths 

 

70% 
(16%) 

81.5% 
(20%) 

 National 
Expected 

Standard + 
(Greater Depth) 

Stafford Leys 
Expected 

Stanards + 
(Greater Depth) 

Stafford Leys 
Average Scaled 

Score 

Progress 
Measure 

 
Reading 

 

73% 
(29%) 

69% 
(31%) 

104 -1.7 

 
Writing 

 

71% 
(13%) 

74.7% 
(21.8%) 

 0.5 

 
Maths 

 

73% 
(25%) 

 

74.7% 
(26%) 

105 - 0.6 

 
Combined RWM 
 

59% 
(8%) 

 

57.7% 
(11.5%) 

  


