# Stafford Leys Primary School Outcomes 2023

### **EYFS** Outcomes

	National	Stafford Leys
Good Level of Development	67.2%	73.%

## Phonics Screening - Year 1 Outcomes

National 2023	Stafford Leys	
79%	90%	

### KS1 Outcomes

	National EXP + (Greater Depth)	Stafford Leys EXP + (Greater Depth)
Reading	68% (19%)	78.46% (21.53%)
Writing	60% (8%)	73.84% (7.69%)
Maths	70% (16%)	81.5% (20%)

# Year 4 – Multiplication Tables Checks

National 2023	Stafford Leys
29%	64%

## KS2 Outcomes

	National Expected Standard + (Greater Depth)	Stafford Leys Expected Stanards + (Greater Depth)	Stafford Leys Average Scaled Score	Progress Measure
Reading	73% (29%)	69% (31%)	104	-1.7
Writing	71% (13%)	74.7% (21.8%)		0.5
Maths	73% (25%)	74.7% (26%)	105	- 0.6
Combined RWM	59% (8%)	57.7% (11.5%)		